February 25/26, 2001, the Centre has decided to offer you a contract 

appointment for a three-year period, against a project vacancy currently 

available at the Centre.  

1. You are offered appointment as Staff Scientist on a starting salary 

of Rs.8275/- (Rupees eight thousand two hundred seventy five only) per 

month in the grade Rs.8000-275-13,500 plus allowances as per the rates in 

force.  

2. Subject to your performance here being good, you will be eligible, 

for appointment to a regular post in future on the basis of internal review 

and decision, as you have already applied against a public advertisement,